
22-Jan-20

Name Company Phone Address E-mail
Ron Dykman Dykman Construction 208.238.1517 4133 Garton Rd. Pocatello, Id 83204 ron.dykman@dykmanconstruction.com

Jann Dee Haddon Fence Co. 208.785.3027 1134 Camas St. Blackfoot, Id 83221 Janndee@cableone.net
Monika Shook Shook Construction 208.529.4038 3219 E 81st N. Idaho Falls, Id 83401 shookconstruction@gmail.com
Nate Contos Ormond Builders 208.524.1422 1088 N Skyline Idaho Falls, Id 83402 ncontos@ormondbuilders.com
Joshua Caldwell Tri County Builders 208.785.6886 PO Box 1157 Blackfoot, Id 83221 josh@idahotcb.com
Gary Chism Pro Builders 208.233.3111 970 W Cedar St. Pocatello Idaho 83201 tiffany@probuildersidaho.com
Todd Lambert Two Rivers Construction 208.680.1119 51 W 450 N. Blackfoot, Id 83221 tworiversconstruction2rc@gmail.com
Ron Carpenter Ards Glass 208.351.1977 PO Box 14 Rexburg, Id 83440 ardsglass@yahoo.com
Doyle Robertson Vektor Construction LLC 208.360.5251 694 W Hwy 39 dwrnows@gmail.com
Jerry Scott J & S Construction 208.754.8684 739 N 3700 E Rigby Id 83442 jsconst@ida.net
Kelly McCandles McAlvain Companies, Inc. 208.908.5964 925 South Utah Ave Idaho Falls, Id 83402 kellym@mcalvain.com
Brad Schroeder Starr Corporation 208.733.5695 PO Box 46 Twin Falls, ID 833303 brad@starrcorporation.com
Rod Saunderson Saunderson Electric 208.221.8982 saundersonelectric@gmail.com

Jeremy Peterson Peterson Brothers Construction 208.734.6303 1920 Highland Ave. E Twin Falls, Id 83301 jeremy@pbcbuilds.com
Jason Vick Won-Door Coprpration 801.419.6336 1865 S 3480 W Salt Lake, Ut 84104 jasonv@wondoor.com
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